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July 1, 2013 – September 30, 2013 
 

 

(Compiled from program promotional material) 

 

 
 

 

Monday, July 1 -- OVERBOOKED:  The Exploding Business of Travel & Tourism 

 

 

Tuesday, July 2 -- Miami-Dade Property Appraiser Carlos Lopez-Cantera; Watchdog Report 

Publisher Dan Ricker 

 

 

Wednesday, July 3 -- National Review Commentator Kevin Williamson:  The End is Near 

 

 

Monday, July 8 -- The Tea Party & Politics In America 



Tuesday, July 9 – Savage Continent:  Europe in the Aftermath of World War 11 

 

 

Wednesday, July 10 -- CLASH:  8 CULTURAL CONFLICTS THAT MAKE US WHO WE 

ARE 

 

 

Thursday, July 11 – Prostate Cancer Breakthroughs; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

Monday, July 15 -- Osteoporosis Breakthroughs; Science Fiction Writer Cory Doctorow 

 

 

Tuesday, July 16 -- DIGITAL DISCONNECT:  THE INTERNET AND DEMOCRACY 

 

 

Thursday, July 17 – The Bethlehem Project; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

Monday, July 21 – GODS LIKE US:  Movie Stardom & Modern Fame 

 

 

Tuesday, July 22 --  DEEP STATE:  Inside the Government Secrecy Industry 

 

 

Wednesday, July 23 – Love & Loss:  Suddenly Solo 

 

 

Thursday, July 24 -- Gary Schmelz:  A Journey Through Florida’s Natural Paradise; Linda 

Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 



 

Monday, July 29 – SUBVERSIVES:  The FBI’s War on Student Radicals 

 

 

 

Tuesday, July 30 -- A NATION OF DEADBEATS:  A HISTORY OF AMERICA’S 

FINANCIAL DISASTERS 

 

 

Wednesday, July 31 -- “At Your Service”:  Landlord/Tenant Law 

 

 

Thursday, August 1 – Linda Gassenheimer’s “Restaurant Roundabout” 

 

 

Monday, August 5 -- Mark Blyth:  Austerity:  The History of a Dangerous Idea 

 

 

Tuesday, August 6 -- Miami-Dade County Budget Analysis 

 

 

Thursday, August 8 – Jacob Thomsky’s Tell-All about Luxury Hotels, Hustles, & Hospitality.  

Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

Monday, August 12 – Shadow Warrior:  William Colby & The C.I.A. 

 

 

Tuesday, August 13 – “At Your Service,” with Veterinarian Dr. Ian Kupkee 

 

 

Wednesday, August 14 – Breast Cancer & Untrsound 

 



 

Thursday, August 15 – Sharing Health Insurance Needs of Others; Linda Gassenheimer’s “Back 

to School” Lunch Update 

 

 

Monday, August 19 – Jo Robinson, Eating on the Wild Side 

 

 

Tuesday, August 20 – Miami-Dade’s Public/Private Partnerships   

 

 

Wednesday, August 21 -- EXAM SCHOOLS:  Inside America’s Most Selective Public High 

Schools 

 

Thursday, August 22 – Seven Counties, 50 Years:  Planning South Florida’s Future; Linda 

Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 

Monday, August 26 – The Big Disconnect:  Protecting Childhood & Family Relationships in the 

Digital Age 

 

 

Tuesday, August 27 -- Linda Hirschmann, author of The Triumphant Gay Revolution 

 

Wednesday, August 28 -- Update on South Florida Housing Markets and Mortgages 

 

 

Thursday, August 29 – How To Find Fulfilling Work; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining 

 

 



Wednesday, September 4 -- GLOBAL CROSSINGS:  Immigration, Civilization and America 

 

 

 

Thursday, September 5 --  Florida Child Advocate Howard Talenfeld; Linda Gassenheimer & 

Food Celebrity Anne Burrell 

 

 

Monday, September 9 – Historian Heidi Boghosian, author of SPYING ON DEMOCRACY 

 

 

Tuesday, September 10 -- Rock Historian David Meyer & THE BEE GEES:  The Biography 

 

 

Wednesday, September 11 – Knocking On Heaven’s Door:  The Path to a Better Way of Dying 

 

 

Thursday, September 12 -- I DON’T KNOW:  In Praise of Admitting Ignorance; Linda 

Gassenheimer & Bulldog Barbecue 

 

 

 

Monday, September 16 – THE TRAUMA OF EVERYDAY LIFE 

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 17 -- Watchdog Report Publisher Dan Ricker & South Florida Government 

& Politics 

 

 

 

Wednesday, September 18 -- PARENT POWER:  A Key To America’s Prosperity 

 

 

 

Thursday, September 19 – Food & Dining:  Linda Gassenheimer’s Annual “Gadget” Program 

 

 

 

Monday, September 23 -- SCARCITY:  Why Having Too Little Means So Much 



Tuesday, September 24 – MEMBERS ONLY.  Joe & Bonnie With Station Members 

 

 

 

Wednesday, September 25 – Pledge Special:  Story Corps Fundraiser 

 

 

 

Thursday, September 26 -- Linda Gassenheimer’s “Retrospective” Food & Dining Edition 

 

 

 

Monday, September 30 – Florida Wage-Theft Issues 

 

 

 

 


